LOCAL-OPTION BALLOT QUESTION COMMITTEE

FINANCIAL REPORT
To be filed with: {Arkansas Ethics Commiasion File Stamp)
Arkansas Ethics Commission
Post Cffice Box 1917
Little Rock, AR 72203 e A
Phone (501) 324-5600 TR
Fax (501) 324-9606 j_if,_,:: iy
[J Checkif this report is an amendment to a previously filed report AUG 11 2014
ARKANSAS ETHICS
g COMMISSION
1. NARIE OF CORBNT TEE (N FULL) BY T e
I lf\ey Win, Yo y Lose Committee,
ADDRESS 2, TYPE OF REPORT
m Report (due 15 days after end of month)

PO Box |73
Conway, AR 73033

CITY, STATE AND ZIP CODE
Cohway, AR 73033 "NOTE: Prosocin SRR gt i rocore by e

TELEPHONENU“BJR"IQI_. L_‘a;\, (p{_‘:(_lﬁ

This report covers period: { 7] - | -IL{ }through { 7 -3 - ]L{)

I Preeiection Report (due 7 days befars glsction)”

[ Final Report (due 30 9ays ster slection)

SUMMARY FOR REPCRTING CUMSULATIVE
PERIOD TOTALS
3. BALANCE OF FUNDS AT BEGINNING OF REPORTING PERIOD (=3 LI3 G |
4. TOTAL MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED DURING 7 T
REPORTING PERIOD lpo,000. 00 ©0. 65
5. TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE DURING REPORTING PERIOD D3, 713.499 117 . %%
6. BALANCE OF FUNDS AT CLOSE OF REPORTING PERIOD 3R 400, 12-

7.{ ) NOACTIVITY Check if you have not recsived ar made any contributions during this reporting period.
If you have no activity, file the firat pags of thia report only.

| certify under cath that | have examined this report and to the best of my knowledge and belief the information so
disclosed is a complete, true, and accurate financial statement. .

State of Arkansas
County of

}ss

Subscribed and sworn before me this ___ *

vams
------
’

] .

{Legibie Nolary Seal)

My Commission Expires__J=[- 20145

Adopted 12/2013



8. LOAN INFORMATION
Please Type or Print
Do Not List Leans Previously Reported

Date

Mame and Address of Lender

Amount

"V)aneﬁl//}

9. TOTAL LOANS THIS REPORT

Adopted 12/2013




10, ITEMIZED MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS OF $50 OR MORE RECEIVED BY COMMITTEE

Please Type or Print
Use Additional Copies of this Page if Necessary
Date Name Straet Address Place of Business Amount of Cumuiative Total
of Receipt of Contributor of Contributor Employer/Occupation Contribution from this
Contributor

, 20120 Huy 315 Al
1-2-208| P2t | haumelte, Srmag TTUST | 35,000 | &%, 000

ConwuyCo- P.0- BoxA01 —
7-1-2014 _Morr'tH'DV\,ARW.Ho Trade Assoc. 15,000 | 15,000

Leda
Py ge/&scz

Adopted 12/2013




ITEMIZED MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS OF $50 OR MORE RECEIVED BY COMMITTEE

Please Type or Print
Date Name Street Address Place of Business Armount of Gumulative Tota!
of Recaipt of Contributor of Contributor Employer/Occupation Confribution from this
Contributor

11. TOTAL ITEMIZED MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS OF $50 OR MORE { 00, ©o0O

4

12. TOTAL UNITEMIZED MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

13. TOTAL MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT i D0, 00 2,

{includes tatals from lines 8, 11, and 12) I )

Adopted 12/2013




14. NONMONEY CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED BY COMMITTEE
(Does not inciude volunteer services by individuals)

Date Name cf Contributor Street Address of Contributor Description and Cumulative Total
of Receipt Value of from thie Contributor
Nonmoney Item

15. TOTAL NONMONEY CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT

TANT

in addition to monetary contributions, committees should report the receipt of any
nonmoney (“in-kind”) contributions. A committee receives an in-kind contribution
whenever a person provides the committee with an item or service without charge or
for a charge that is less than the fair market value of the lem or service in question.

Adopted 12/2013




16. ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES CF $10C¢ OR MORE MADE BY COMMITTEE
OR ON BEHALF OF COMMITTEE BY ADVERTISING AGENCY, PUBLIC
RELATIONS FIRM, OR POLITICAL CONSULTANT

Use Add i‘tionail:'icei:?e %??h?sr §:;: if Necessary
pete N pendiure was Made St Addros S |- B

1/1/20{4 Loj Gbin Damacroct| g?ju:;"%%gg | 710,00 | adVertisi t
73 hott MO DS | BerrasAn 1zoly [20,000-00|constfing
7/5/7_01'-} bahhy’l’roi ﬂJe“H’ ng&}%%"lgfg{og, H{05.00 &rﬁf«yaui'
Tafoor] o] e, eS| 2,000 o] comtg
7/3/2014 KA%& T Coniticy, fhg'%oss 735.00%4 Sh15 1
7/3 front ﬁgjfgu mockad™ | 1L Sopital A | 1258.3¢ |adverfisik
730t | I Ce2Nt c';f ?Eu%ﬂiﬁ%g} 50%2.50 | ad e fising
7/3/’2-0“"; Crain Media é‘éi’rzﬁrﬁ;%g?% A3}.00 dUel‘H%hﬁ
;!51{ oif Rackir | SRy R Tz | 336000 acbverfiSing
A vz | Rtition Monifors|See dtached sheel 6924, 00| Co =T
2/l ool - Qr%oﬂbaf %3%55,2{\:51‘("5,%{531 l4o. o0 | adderFisi
ol [Gurros b A | Ry | t0c0 [ I
7/!6/10(4 A(:iig Z‘,D('rﬁ m& &%ﬁgﬁ_bl 977.5% MUethwﬁ
1/isfo14 [The Works, Inc. i,llﬂl?é%%gfnwb $65.50 ﬁ%ﬁm%
721 [2014 Sfﬁh\gh I LI*H‘BZRD%,A’R 12203 |1, 1877 4o tegad fes
o feordt | Feg SRR Loy e et | 2.230.00 |adverfising
'7/11/10!4 R R Creatives ﬁ%gﬁ"‘%%ﬂs@ 1500-00 |ad vpf'ﬁsir@
2fastfaoif| River Valley Radtio | o BS Boxe 1 eaagin] i90.00] 9160l
*T/z(p/zofq? Custom XM ‘ LL}?{»LZQQ% Ar Tt 1,113.90 ah'w{’mw[
1frs(204) i cations s.f@r%ﬁrflf’%b 10907 | 0T4.08 | Feseabetn
'7/1«3/2.0!4 Guhatr Batrtlett col;ﬁ%%ﬂécﬁzo% {75.00 '“;"oi?i'“rfm)

Adopted 12/2013



ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES OF $100 OR MORE MADE BY COMMITTEE
OR ON BEHALF OF COMMITTEE BY ADVERTISING AGENCY, PUBLIC
RELATIONS FIRM, OR POLITICAL CONSULTANT

Please Type or Print
Name of Persan to Whom Strest Address Amount of Purposs of
Expenditure was Made Expenditure Expendiure
17. TOTAL ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES OF $100 OR MORE { 05’ ngf 53
18. TOTAL UNITEMIZED EXPENDITURES AL Q'(, |
19. TOTAL EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT ID 2713 ;,l?
I »

{Includes totals from lines 17 and 18)

Adopted 12/2013



20. EXPENDITURES BY CATEGORY

Please Type or Print
CATEGORY TOTAL AMOUNT
Advertising A0, 564, 33
__Direct Mail -1, 173.90
Office Supplies ’
Travel
Telephone
Other Expenses (list) (hsulttha 23 . 0p0. 00
avrt + Lgiodd” Y pi. 00
Coitird 24 Lalhel 5. 42,0
ad _piroduction 359,50
Leaal <erviaes 2, 1971, bl
Dede gty | 074. 0%
Blmkél@h;res " ARl
21. TOTAL EXPENDITURES BY CATEGORY 03, 11%. 99 _
22. PAID CANVASSERS, OFFICERS, AND DIRECTORS
NAME OF PAID AMOUNT NAME OF PAID AMOUNT
CANVASSER/OFFICER/DIRECTOR PAID CANVASSER/OFFICER/DIRECTOR PAID

S R B

23. TOTAL AMOUNT PAID CANVASSERS, OFFICERS, AND DIRECTORS | §




First Name
Mark
Nate
Lauren
Regan
Annie
Heather
Cole
Jacch
Cody

Earl Ross

s

John Michael
Reagan
wilk
Ralelgh
Shane
Agron

will

Hollie
Misty
Amanda
Cara -
Sarah
Garry
Sarah
Hannah
Hunter
Morgan
Zane -

Al

Annle.

Bob
Lindsey
Tanner
Kahry
TOTAL July
Cumuiative Fotal

Last Name
Baker
Baker
Bane

Bell
Bodiford
Bound
Breeding
Colbert
Dauksch
Downs
Ekdhal -
Goode
Goodson
Gorttey
Gray
Griffin
Griffin
Hollenbaugh
Hollenbaugh
lones
Koeneke
Lewter

Liu
McDaniel
MeNair
Molx
Ragland
Richard
Rosenberg
Thompson
Thompson
Wagner
Worley
Wright

LY

Address

17 Cooper Lane

17 Cooper Lane

P.C. Box 125

8 Onyx Drive

1835 Ott Memorial Blvd. A18
8 Onyx Drive

2605 Orchard Park Rd.
49 Sharon Circle

2515 W Mariin, Apt. 2058
133 OklawnDrive

8215 Raymer .’

1304 Hwy 64 Main Street,
1908 N. Spruce

4720 Stockten Road

B6O S. Saler Rd. Apt. 6017
4830 Westin Park Dr.

420 Midland

58 Miller Road

58 Miller Road

1025 S, Donaghey #904
530 5. Donaghey #3101
39 Breckenridge Dr.

68 Chenal n:m_m

530 S. Donaghey #3101
11 Cooper Lane

893 Heather Circle

1875 Arden Lane

29 Ford Street

530 8. Donaghey #4301
591 Hwy. 225 E.

591 Hwy. 225 E.

2825 Gulf Shore Drive
1300 W. 3rd Street

1714 Biscayne Drive

City State Zip
Conway, AR 72034
Conway, AR 72034
Greenbrier, AR 72058
Greenbrier, AR 72058
Conway, AR 72032
Greenbrler, AR 72058
me._ims AR 72034
Greenbrier, AR 72058

Conway, AR 72034

Conway, AR 72034
Little Rock, AR 72227
Vitonla, AR 72173
Little Rock, AR 72207
Conway, AR 72034
Conway, AR 72034
Conway, AR 72034
Little Rock, AR 7205
Greenbrier, AR 72058
Greenbrier, AR quow...m.

Conway, AR 72032+ -

Conway, AR 72034
Greenbrier, AR 72058
Little Rock, AR 72223
Conway, AR 72034
Conway, AR 72034
Conway, AR 72034
Conway, AR 72034
Greenbrier, AR 72058
Conway, AR 72034
Greenbrier, AR 72058
Greenbrier, AR 72058
Conway, AR 72034
Little Rock, AR 72201
Little Rock, 72227

7/3/2014
30

75

150
145

210
435
60

240
465
415
300

315

150
210

120

75

75
60

7/11/2014
75

105

150

75

150

215

165
45
320

45

ie5

105
125
285
240
305

75

45
120

90

510

115
200

7/17/2014

150

?

75

30
315
435

270
105
300

315

180

225

7/24/2014

105
150

530
590

145
60
420

40

255

&0,

30
135
330

7/31/2014 Total for July

45
210

3390
420

450

270

120

210

120
105

75
330

50

105
255
735
75
219
440
.Hhm
195
1490
2200
60
145
45

1305
145

1415
700
540

1184

75
45
B35
60
270
435
210

1515
115
325

75

&0
15924
35009



